









# Man Yue Electronics will participate in Electronica 2014 Exhibition We sincerely invite you to visit our booths

#### **Electronica 2014, Germany**

Please come and visit us!

Date: November 11-14, 2014

Place: New Munich Trade Fair Centre, Germany

Booth No: B5 211



#### Visitor registration:

http://www.electronica.de/en/home/visitor/prices-registration/registration/

## **About Man Yue Technology Holdings Limited**

Man Yue Technology was founded in 1979 and was listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange in 1997. The Group's core business is the manufacture and sale of high technology electronic components, including Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors ("E-Caps"), Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors ("Polymer Caps"), Electric Double Layer Capacitor ("EDLC"), EDLC Modules ("EDLC Modules"), Powerfilm Capacitors ("Powerfilm Caps") and other innovative electronic components. As a key manufacturer of E-Caps and Polymer Caps, the Group's renowned SAMXON® and X-CON® brands are respected for their advanced technology and superior quality. The Group operates state-of-the-art E-Caps manufacturing facilities in Dongguan, Wuxi and Jiangxi of Mainland China, with a total production capacity exceeding 1 billion pieces per month. It also owns aluminum foil factories located in Qingyuan and Ya'an, in Mainland China producing foil for its own consumption, and also operates a chemicals production plant in Wuhan, Hubei Province in Mainland China. The Group has distribution offices located in Hong Kong, Mainland China, Taiwan, Malaysia and Japan. In 2011, Man Yue Technology was ranked second among the "Best Small-caps" in Hong Kong as selected in FinanceAsia's Best Managed Companies Poll 2011. In 2013, the Group obtained the Productivity and Quality Grand Award in the Hong Kong Awards for Industries, being organized by the Hong Kong Productivity Council.

### For enquiries:

**DLK Advisory Limited** 

Ms. Maggie Lee / Ms Mona Chow

Tel: (852) 2857 7101 / Fax: (852) 2857 7103

Email: maggielee@dlkadvisory.com / monachow@dlkadvisory.com